Priiferliste

Gliltig 01.01.2024-31.12.2024

Trainer Fahren / Trainerassistenten Fahren

Vertreter Landeskommission (LK)

Name
Botterbrodt-Weilage
Gartner

Meyer

Miller

Maller

Riebesehl

Vertreter Landesverband (LV)

Name
Botterbrodt-Weilage
Gartner

Meyer

Maller

Maller

Riebesehl

Vorname
Astrid-Auguste
Klaus

Eckardt

Ulrich
Marie-Luise
Jutta

Vorname
Astrid-Auguste
Klaus

Eckardt

Ulrich
Marie-Luise
Jutta

Vertreter FN (Ausschnitt)

Name
Botterbrodt-Weilage
Gartner

Meyer

Maller

Midller

Riebesehl

Vorname
Astrid-Auguste
Klaus

Eckardt

Ulrich
Marie-Luise
Jutta

Telefon
04791-3555
0171-5448250
0171-5266539
0170-4863149
0172-5100452
05193-7454

Telefon
04791-3555
0171-5448250
0171-5266539
0170-4863149
0172-5100452
05193-7454

Telefon
04791-3555
0171-5448250
0171-5266539
0170-4863149
0172-5100452
05193-7454

PLZ
27711
29525
29320
29336
27308
29640

27711
29525
29320
29336
27308
29640

27711
29525
29320
29336
27308
29640

PSV
HANNOVER e.V.

Ort
Osterholz-Scharmbeck
Uelzen

Hermannsburg
Nienhagen

Kirchlinteln
Schneverdingen

Osterholz-Scharmbeck
Uelzen

Hermannsburg
Nienhagen

Kirchlinteln
Schneverdingen

Osterholz-Scharmbeck
Uelzen

Hermannsburg
Nienhagen

Kirchlinteln
Schneverdingen



